PRODUCT COMPARISON

Unit Heaters

Compact Unit Heaters

Abbreviation

PRODUCT TYPE Residential &
Light Commercial

For garages and
small greenhouses

Commercial
Duct Furnaces
For commercial and
warehouse applications

Commercial Separated Combustion

For commercial and For residential and
warehouse applications commercial applications

FUEL

Natural Gas \/ \/ \/ \/
Liquid Propane v v v 1

HEAT EXCHANGER

(\

Aluminized Steel \/ \/
Stainless Steel \/
v

Separated Combustion
HEAT INPUT (MBTUH)
30
45
60
75
90
105
125
150
175
200
250
300
350
400
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SR
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v
v

AP RS

@ Available field installed + Available factory installed N4 Available factory installed or field installed kit © Sizes are for residential application

Y Made in the USA

from US and imported parts
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