

## PRODUCT COMPARISON

**Unit Heaters** 

Abbreviation	Compact Unit Heaters  UHRS	UHCM	FOA	HED
PRODUCT TYPE	Residential & Light Commercial For garages and small greenhouses	Commercial For commercial and warehouse applications	Separated Combustion For residential and commercial applications	Commercial Duct Furnaces For commercial and warehouse applications
FUEL				
Natural Gas	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Liquid Propane	\ \langle \ \langle \ \langle \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	$\checkmark\checkmark$	•	
HEAT EXCHANGER				
Aluminized Steel	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Stainless Steel		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
Separated Combustion			$\checkmark$	
HEAT INPUT (MBTUH)				
30	✓ °			
45	<b>√°</b>		·	
60	✓ °			
75	<b>√°</b>			$\checkmark$
90	\( \cdot \) \( \cd			$\checkmark$
105	✓°		<b>√°</b>	$\checkmark$
125		$\checkmark$	<b>√</b> °	$\checkmark$
150		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
175		$\checkmark$		
200		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
250		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
300		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
350		$\checkmark$		
400		$\checkmark$		
Available field installed	✓ Available factory installed   ✓ ✓ Available factory installed or field installed kit    ° Sizes are for residential appl			Sizes are for residential application

